
1st 17.817 BECCA JENSEN COOPER

2nd 17.912 KAYLEE KENT GINGER

3rd 18.196 MACIE PAHL RAIN

4th 20.861 KENNIDY STEELE HES SO GORGEOUS

5th 23.741 BECCA JENSEN CRICKET

6th 39.296 AVA RAWLINGS KC

7th 47.787 AUBREY COCHENOR CRICKET

8th 52.255 TYCE LARRABEE ROCKET

9th 59.507 KLINT LARRABEE SNOWBALL

N/T 400 COLTON ENGSTAD CHEROKEE

Dead Broke Summer Barrel Series - July 12, 2019

                        UBRA PEWC Pewee                  



                                                                               

                                                                               

                                      

1D Placings

1st 15.286 $274.00 KATIE KLUNGSETH FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT

2nd 15.598 $229.00 HAILEY SHELDON LONDON

3rd 15.643 $183.00 LAURA SMITH CATCH

4th 15.665 $137.00 JENELLE ENGSTAD PFF SMASHED PERKS

5th 15.782 $91.00 ROBYN WYLIE HAUTE TIGER

2D Placings

1st 15.8 $241.00 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON LITTLILBIT SMASHED

2nd 15.826 $200.00 LISA WUDTKE EASY

3rd 15.851 $160.00 KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE

4th 15.872 $120.00 LYDIA ROBERTS WE LIK TA FRENCH

5th 15.972 $80.00 GABBY PAHL SHAGGY

6th 15.973 ASHLEE HATTLESTAD SIX FLIPPEN STREAKER

7th 15.974 AMY DUKATZ IM A FRENCH JET

8th 16.004 MCKENZIE RAFFTERY BABE

9th 16.029 ALLISON JENSEN COOPER

10th 16.058 GABBY PAHL MOUSE

11th 16.078 KALLI SHELDON SHU

12th 16.132 LAUREN STEPHENS PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN

13th 16.168 LEXI ANDERSEN TEQUILA

14th 16.197 STEPHANIE KLEIDON GUINNES BLACK

15th 16.215 MCKENZIE RAFFTERY ROCKY

16th 16.251 HANNAH GULLY ALLEY

17th 16.256 TRISHA COCHENOUR CRICKET

18th 16.26 SAVANNA RAYER ROAN RUBY DUN IT

19th 16.282 PAIGE SHAKAL GIZMOS DIXIE CHICK

3D Placings

1st 16.287 $173.00 GABBY CARMICHAEL ROSY

2nd 16.3 $144.00 HEIDI HOFFELT GENUINE DOCS PEANUT

3rd 16.323 $115.00 MISSY DAHMS TANK

4th 16.363 $86.00 BREANNA ENGEL APRIL CHIT CHAT

5th 16.456 $58.00 RACHEL ERICKSON PISTOL ANNY

6th 16.501 HEIDI HOFFELT TRS HOT SHOT JOSH

7th 16.508 POLLY HOY STEVI

4D Time = 16.786, Placings = 46, Pool = $  463.40

Not Placed = 11

                        UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 1st Open                    

Dead Broke Summer Barrel Series - July 12, 2019

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2756.00, Rider count = 94

1D Time = 15.286, Placings =  5, Pool = $  914.60

2D Time = 15.786, Placings = 19, Pool = $  801.80

3D Time = 16.286, Placings = 13, Pool = $  576.20



8th 16.569 MIRANDA CLEMENS SPUR

9th 16.572 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT DEWY

10th 16.606 EMILY SHAKAL LF KINGS GHOST

11th 16.653 BRIANNA OLINGER ONYX

12th 16.687 CHRIS KLEIDON CK SHELLYS SIERRA

13th 16.691 MICKY ZAPPA DANCES ON FIREWATER

4D Placings

1st 16.819 $139.00 KATHY CLEMENS COOL LIL JOSE

2nd 16.848 $116.00 HALLE SHIMEK GRACIE

3rd 16.907 $93.00 BERLYNN TOLZMANN SNIPS SCOTTISH ROCK

4th 16.973 $70.00 BITSEY SURNIAK JJ

5th 16.999 $46.00 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON MINNOW

6th 17.037 HEIDI HOFFELT TAYLORS LAST EFFORT

7th 17.05 CARRIE KRIEL ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY

8th 17.056 KALLIE TEPOEL KAT

9th 17.078 TRISHA JACOBSON SAMI

10th 17.134 CALLIE ROBERTS NU SPIRIT

11th 17.146 KORAH AGRE MIRACULOUS MADDIE

12th 17.218 STACY BENINCASA ICON

13th 17.267 HAILEY SHELDON BROOKLYN

14th 17.293 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT SKYS STYLISH GIRL

15th 17.352 BECKY CLARK BARLTAS CODE RED

16th 17.386 FARRAH BUFFINGTON GIGI

17th 17.434 CIENNA JACOBSEN PIXIE

18th 17.442 MADELYN NIELSEN FOOTLOOSE N FIREN

19th 17.46 HEIDI HOFFELT GUN FLINGIN GUY

20th 17.471 KIM HANSON VINTAGES MY BELLA MI

21st 17.55 EMILI AKINS STONE SWEET

22nd 17.575 KALLI SHELDON DUKE

23rd 17.63 STEPHANIE MAST SIR LEOPOLD

24th 17.633 SUMMER BACHMEYER OSCEOLAWARRIOR PERKS

25th 17.638 HANNAH GULLY REBEL

26th 17.686 REMI ELBERT ROXIE BOTTOMS

27th 17.692 ALEXANDRA GONSALRES DANCING N CASH

28th 17.775 CLAIRE FICEM DENALI

29th 17.777 JENNA HARRINGTON PEACHES

30th 17.831 TANGI SCHAAPVELD WAYLON

31st 17.934 PAT CALKINS IRON MAN

32nd 18.033 BOBBI HARRING REGGIE

33rd 18.047 KELLY JACOBSON KD

34th 18.163 SUMMER BACHMEYER PEPTOS LAST SHOT

35th 18.402 SHERRY HUVER CALL ME PLAYGIRL

36th 18.421 CAITLIN POTT PK

37th 18.511 BILL TRETHAWAY WR PEPPER SHINE

38th 18.545 CAITLIN POTT BABE

39th 18.629 STEPHANIE MAST HOLLY



40th 18.809 KELLY KATZUNG RAIN

41st 18.896 MADI STANG LEVI

42nd 19.352 MADDY RIEMENSCHNEIDER JST DUALING FOR

43rd 19.574 ANNE TAYLOR MP DOC PEPPY

44th 20.423 KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCE

45th 21.992 BRITTANY LAFRANCE ZERO

46th 32.729 LIZ BOYD MS GATOR GIRL

N/T 400 RACHEL SZENAY SAMADA

N/T 400 CHERISH LARRABEE SUGAR

N/T 400 PAIGE SHAKAL CASHS CLASSIC SCOUT

N/T 400 ABBEY WUDTKE TOJO

N/T 400 JENNA ANDERSON KT

N/T 400 KELLY MORRISON CHICALORI

N/T 400 BOBBI HARRING BUBBLES

N/T 400 SWAIN WUDTKE MAYDAY

N/T 400 EMILY RAFFTERY BOO

N/T 400 LAUREN PAHL HICKORY

N/T 400 EMILY SHAKAL SOME CASH ROSE



                                                                               

                                                                               

1D Placings

1st 15.225 $120.00 GABBY PAHL MOUSE

2nd 15.563 $72.00 KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE

3rd 15.612 $48.00 HANNAH GULLY ALLEY

4th 15.681 GABBY PAHL SHAGGY

2D Placings

1st 16.029 $72.00 ALLISON JENSEN COOPER

2nd 16.036 $43.00 MCKENZIE RAFFTERY BABE

3rd 16.078 $29.00 KALLI SHELDON SHU

4th 16.168 LEXI ANDERSEN TEQUILA

5th 16.26 SAVANNA RAYER ROAN RUBY DUN IT

6th 16.271 EMILY RAFFTERY BOO

7th 16.282 PAIGE SHAKAL GIZMOS DIXIE CHICK

8th 16.333 HANNAH GULLY REBEL

9th 16.572 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT DEWY

3D Placings

1st 17.078 $48.00 TRISHA JACOBSON SAMI

2nd 17.241 $29.00 KAYLEE KENT GINGER

3rd 17.293 $19.00 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT SKYS STYLISH GIRL

4th 17.55 EMILI AKINS STONE SWEET

5th 17.575 KALLI SHELDON DUKE

6th 18.109 NATALIE BUSH WILLOW

7th 18.209 MYA LETOURNEAU KIWI

8th 18.655 CAITLIN POTT PK

9th 19.196 BELLA HELKE COCOA

10th 19.841 KENNIDY STEELE HES SO GORGEOUS

11th 20.547 MCKENZIE RAFFTERY ROCKY

SCR 400 REMI ELBERT ROXIE BOTTOMS

N/T 400 LAUREN PAHL HICKORY

N/T 400 BRIANNA OLINGER ONYX

N/T 400 CAITLIN POTT BABE

SCR 400 CIENNA JACOBSEN PIXIE

N/T 400 JENNA ANDERSON RIO

Not Placed = 6

Dead Broke Summer Barrel Series - July 12, 2019

                         UBRA PEWC 3D Jackpot in Youth                      

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 30

1D Time = 15.225, Placings =  4, Pool = $  240.00

2D Time = 15.725, Placings =  9, Pool = $  144.00

3D Time = 16.725, Placings = 11, Pool = $   96.00



                                                                               

                                                                               

1D Placings

1st 15.286 $67.00 KATIE KLUNGSETHFRENCH GIRLS PROFIT

2nd 15.598 $45.00 HAILEY SHELDON LONDON

3rd 15.782 ROBYN WYLIE HAUTE TIGER

2D Placings

1st 15.831 $58.00 GABBY CARMICHAELROSY

2nd 15.851 $38.00 KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE

3rd 15.872 LYDIA ROBERTS WE LIK TA FRENCH

4th 15.973 ASHLEE HATTLESTADSIX FLIPPEN STREAKER

5th 16.02 JENELLE ENGSTAD PFF SMASHED PERKS

6th 16.132 LAUREN STEPHENS PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN

3D Placings

1st 16.363 $38.00 BREANNA ENGEL APRIL CHIT CHAT

2nd 16.846 $26.00 BRIANNA OLINGER ONYX

3rd 17.05 CARRIE KRIEL ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY

4th 17.146 KORAH AGRE MIRACULOUS MADDIE

4D Placings

1st 17.73 $29.00 MICKY ZAPPA DANCES ON FIREWATER

2nd 17.762 $19.00 NATALIE BUSH WILLOW

3rd 17.777 JENNA HARRINGTONPEACHES

4th 17.934 PAT CALKINS IRON MAN

5th 19.352 MADDY RIEMENSCHNEIDERJST DUALING FOR

N/T 400 RACHEL ERICKSON PISTOL ANNY

N/T 400 RACHEL SZENAY SAMADA

4D Time = 17.286, Placings =  5, Pool = $   48.00

Not Placed = 2

Dead Broke Summer Barrel Series - July 12, 2019

UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 2nd Open

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 20

1D Time = 15.286, Placings =  3, Pool = $  112.00

2D Time = 15.786, Placings =  6, Pool = $   96.00

3D Time = 16.286, Placings =  4, Pool = $   64.00


